CA150SC-S-L & CA150SC-S-XL
Self contained Solid Cube Ice machines
WATER FILTERS
ACCESSORIES
CA150SC-S
ICE PRODUCTION & ICE STORAGE
FEATURES
Crystal clear - large format individual solid cubes
Produces up to 48kg of ice per 24hrs
Stores 20kg
Large cube 30mm x 30mm x 30mm
XL cube 50mm x 50mm x 50mm
Easy access no spill door
Removable air filters for easy cleaning
Striking cube, defined by it’s clarity and shape, perfect for
mixologists.
Warranty: 2 years parts & labour.
Model Number Ice Type
Ice Production
Per 24hrs @ 21°C
Air / 10°C Water
(kg)
Ice Production
Per 24hrs @ 32°C
Air / 21°C Water
(kg)
Ice Storage
(kg)
CA150SC-S-L L Cube - solid ice 48 38 20
CA150SC-S-XL XL Cube - solid ice 45 38 20
WATER FILTERS
SYSTEM REPLACEMENT
CD20B CD200B
Model Number CondensorkW/h used per
100kg ice Voltage Water
Consumption
Water Pipe Ext
Threads
Drainpipe
External Dia.
Amp rating
Model
Number Condensor kW/h used per
100kg ice Voltage Water
Consuption
Water Pipe Ext
Threads
Drainpipe
External Dia
Amp
rating
CA150SC-S-L  Air 43.5 kW/H 220V 3.18l/H 3/4" 3/4" 10
CA150SC-S-XL  Air 48 kW/H 220V 3.18l/H 3/4" 3/4" 10
CA150SC-S-L
CA150SC-S-XL
500x600x770
500x600x770
Coast Distributors Pty Ltd PO Box 288,
Unanderra NSW 2526 Ph: (02) 9524 1234
September 2024
Ambient Temp. Range Air
Water Temp.
Water Pressure
38°C
28°C
5 BAR
Model Number Dimensions
W x D x H (mm) MINIMUM MAXIMUM
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS OPERATING REQUIREMENTS
CA150SC-S-L & CA150SC-S-XL
Air-Cooled
Notes:
•
•
•
•
Refrigerant Type: R404A
Minimum 150mm clearance required from back and sides of ice machine.
Approx Shipping Weight: CA150SC-S-L - 55kg
Approx Shipping Weight: CA150SC-S-XL - 55kg
Height with legs: 810-870
5°C
5°C
1.5 BAR